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Other

Other Utilities
Undercover Vehicle Rental
Agility Course
SWAT Vehicle Customization
Mobile Command Vehicle
Stop Sticks
Fitness Equipment
Audit
ID card "Blanks" and related equip
2 shredders
EOD Supplies
SWAT Supplies
Small kitchen appliances
Precinct Grand Opening
Homeland Security Information
Publication Subscriptions
Volunteer Program Supplies
Drug test kits
Neighborhood Watch
I/A supplies
Date/Time machine specialty ribbon
Rounding Adjustment

122.11
63,400.00
25,423.66
22,145.72
20,000.00
16,042.40
15,000.00

3,923.80
3,318.21
3,264.50
3,028.35
2,837.93
2,084.40
1,779.02
1,600.00

748.29

273.54

147.95

89.48
68.69
52.41

1.18

185,351.64



