## Annual Certification Report, Justice Department City of Riverside Police Department. CA0331300 FY2007 Other

Other Utilities	122.11
Undercover Vehicle Rental	63,400.00
Agility Course	25,423.66
SWAT Vehicle Customization	22,145.72
Mobile Command Vehicle	20,000.00
Stop Sticks	16,042.40
Fitness Equipment	15,000.00
Audit	3,923.80
ID card "Blanks" and related equip	3,318.21
2 shredders	3,264.50
EOD Supplies	3,028.35
SWAT Supplies	2,837.93
Small kitchen appliances	2,084.40
Precinct Grand Opening	1,779.02
Homeland Security Information	1,600.00
Publication Subscriptions	748.29
Volunteer Program Supplies	273.54
Drug test kits	147.95
Neighborhood Watch	89.48
I/A supplies	68.69
Date/Time machine specialty ribbon	52.41
Rounding Adjustment	1.18
	185,351.64